Office of Clients' Rights Advocacy
Semi-Annual Report July 1, 2020 through December 31, 2020
Report by Ethnicity
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Ethnicity Unknown

58
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Hispanic / Latino
Not Hispanic / Latino
TOTAL

Ethnicity Unknown
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31
56
191
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43
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2,965



